Monitorler

21

21

27

27

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

21.

Uriin

,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir

O0li Piksel Garantili)

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

LG 27U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Msi

Lg

Msi

Lg

Philips

Lg

Dahua

Hp

Lenovo

Dell

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Stok Fiyat

69,00

99,00

109,00

118,00

119,00

129,00

129,00

139,00

145,00

159,00

160,00

169,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

23.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

27 HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

27 HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

27 HP 527SF 94F44AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1IMS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

34 LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

40 MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

GIGABYTE M027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 321UPX QD-OLED 0.03MS 240HZ UHD

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Msi

Hp

Dell

Asus

Msi

Lg

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

189,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

219,00

259,00

265,00

329,00

345,00

499,00

940,00

1.669,00

99,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



22

24

21.

23.

23.

25

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

24

24

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Asus

Gamepower

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Asus

99,00

115,00

120,00

120,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

150,00

150,00

155,00

165,00

169,00

169,00

189,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

24

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM5A 27" 240HZ 0.3MS MONITOR

27

27

23.

27

27

27

27

23.

31.

27

32

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1IMS 180HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PivoT

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

Asus

Dell

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Dell

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

195,00

209,00

219,00

229,00

229,00

230,00

230,00

240,00

249,00

255,00

259,00

329,00

365,00

400,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE Msi 0 499,00 USD
1000R RAPID VA

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED Asus 0 1.259,00 USD

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD) Msi 0 1.999,00 USD



